October 7th - Day County Commissioners Meeting, via video-conference.  Bitter Lake drainage

discussion.
7. October 8th - South Dakota Lakes & Streams Board of Directors Meeting, Brookings.
8. October 9th - Mina Lake Association, via video-conference.  Questions about impacts of a

proposed twenty-five thousand (25,000) head dairy
9. October 15th - Eastern South Dakota Water Conference, SDSU, Brookings.

Upcoming Meetings -
1. October 20th - 5:30 p.m. - Webster.  Coteau Area Conservation Districts 29th Annual

Legislative Banquet.
2. October 21st - 10:00 a.m. - Madison/video-conference.